



TIMES GUARANTY

Times Guaranty Limited, Regd. Off: Trade House, 1st Flr., Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013. Tel: 22731386 * Fax: 22731587 * Email: corporate.secretarial@timesgroup.com
CIN NO:L65920MH1989PLC054398, Website:www.timesguarantylimited.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rupees in lacs)			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2017 (Unaudited)	31/03/2017 (Audited)	30/06/2016 (Unaudited)	31/03/2017 (Audited)
I	Revenue from operations	48.71	17.38	2.36	557.34
II	Other Income	-	0.23	-	0.23
III	Total Revenue	48.71	17.61	2.36	557.57
IV	Expenses:				
	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-
	Purchase of Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-
	Changes in inventories in finished goods	-	-	-	-
	Work -in-progress and Stock-in-Trade	-	-	-	-
	Employee benefits expense	6.01	6.80	5.63	22.02
	Finance costs	-	-	-	-
	Depreciation and amortization expense	-	-	-	-
	Other expenses	4.15	7.41	8.60	22.80
	Total Expenses	10.16	14.21	14.23	44.82
V	Profit/ (loss) before exceptional and extra ordinary items and tax	38.55	3.40	(11.87)	512.75
VI	Exceptional / Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-
VII	Profit / (loss) before tax	38.55	3.40	(11.87)	512.75
VIII	Tax Expense :				
	(1) Current tax	8.50	-	-	107.00
	(2) Deferred tax	-	-	-	-
IX	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations	30.05	3.40	(11.87)	405.75
X	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
XI	Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	-	-
XII	Profit/(Loss) from Discontinuing operations (after tax)	-	-	-	-
XIII	Profit/(Loss) for the period	30.05	3.40	(11.87)	405.75
XIV	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	899.31	899.31	899.31	899.31
XV	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)				1,907.14
XVI	Earnings per equity share :				
	(1) Basic	0.33	0.04	(0.13)	4.51
	(2) Diluted	0.33	0.04	(0.13)	4.51

Notes :

- The above unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its Meeting held on August 10, 2017, and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on August 10, 2017.
- The Company is operating in a single segment as defined in AS-17, hence segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
- The Company has unabsorbed depreciation and carried forward losses available for set-off. In view of uncertainty regarding generation of future taxable profit on prudent basis, deferred tax asset has not been recognized in the accounts.
- Previous quarter/years figures have been regrouped/recast, wherever necessary.

On behalf of the Board
Sd/-

S. Sivakumar
Chairman

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 10, 2017



TIMES GUARANTY

टाइम्स गॅरंटी लिमिटेड, नॉंद कार्यालय: ट्रेड हाऊस, १ ला मजला, कमला मिल्स कंपाऊंड, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, लोअर परेल,
मुंबई-४०० ०१३. दूर: २२७३१३८६ * फॅक्स: २२७३१५८७ * ईमेल: corporate.secretarial@timesgroup.com
CIN NO: L65920MH1989PLC054398, वेबसाईट: www.timesguarantylimited.com

३० जून, २०१७ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे स्टेटमेंट

(रुपये लाखात)

अ.क्र.	तपशिल	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०/०६/२०१७ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१/०३/२०१७ (लेखापरिक्षित)	३०/०६/२०१६ (अलेखापरिक्षित)	३१/०३/२०१७ (लेखापरिक्षित)
I	प्रचालनातून महसूल	४८.७१	१७.३८	२.३६	५५७.३४
II	इतर उत्पन्न	—	०.२३	—	०.२३
III	एकूण महसूल	४८.७१	१७.६१	२.३६	५५७.५७
IV	खर्च:				
	वापरलेल्या सामानाची किंमत	—	—	—	—
	स्टॉक-इन-ट्रेडची खरेदी	—	—	—	—
	फिनिशड गुड्सच्या इन्व्हेंटरीत बदल	—	—	—	—
	प्रगतिपथावरील कार्य व स्टॉक इन ट्रेड	—	—	—	—
	कर्मचारी लाभ खर्च	६.०१	६.८०	५.६३	२२.०२
	आर्थिक किंमती	—	—	—	—
	घसारा व ॲमॉर्टायझेशन खर्च	—	—	—	—
	इतर खर्च	४.१५	७.४१	८.६०	२२.८०
	एकूण खर्च	१०.१६	१४.२१	१४.२३	४४.८२
V	अपवादात्मक आणि असाधारण बाबी व करापूर्वी नफा/(तोटा)	३८.५५	३.४०	(११.८७)	५१२.७५
VI	अपवादात्मक/असाधारण बाबी	—	—	—	—
VII	करापूर्वी नफा/(तोटा)	३८.५५	३.४०	(११.८७)	५१२.७५
VIII	कर खर्च :				
	(१) चालू कर	८.५०	—	—	१०७.००
	(२) प्रलंबित कर	—	—	—	—
LX	सातत्यपूर्ण प्रचालनातून कालावधी करिता नफा/(तोटा)	३०.०५	३.४०	(११.८७)	४०५.७५
X	खंडित प्रचालनातून नफा/(तोटा)	—	—	—	—
XI	खंडित प्रचालनाचा कर खर्च	—	—	—	—
XII	खंडित प्रचालनातून नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर)	—	—	—	—
XIII	कालावधीकरिता नफा/(तोटा)	३०.०५	३.४०	(११.८७)	४०५.७५
XIV	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १० प्रत्येकी)	८९९.३१	८९९.३१	८९९.३१	८९९.३१
XV	राखीव (पुनर्मूल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	—	—	—	१,९०७.१४
XVI	प्रति समभाग मिळकत				
	(१) बेसिक	०.३३	०.०४	(०.१३)	४.५१
	(२) डायल्यूटेड	०.३३	०.०४	(०.१३)	४.५१

- सूचना :**
- उपरोक्त अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा लेखा समितीने १० ऑगस्ट, २०१७ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत आढावा घेतला, आणि १० ऑगस्ट, २०१७ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने रेकॉर्डवर घेण्यात आले.
 - कंपनी एएस-१७ मध्ये निर्धारित केल्याप्रमाणे एकाच विभागात कार्यरत आहे, म्हणून विभागवार अहवाल कंपनीसाठी लागू होत नाही.
 - कंपनीकडे अन्अबसॉर्बेड घसारा आहे आणि सेट-ऑफ करिता उपलब्ध तोटे पुढे मांडण्यात आले. दूरदर्शात तत्वावर भविष्यातील करपात्र नफ्याच्या निर्मिती संबंधी अनिश्चितता लक्षात घेता, प्रलंबित कर संपत्ती लेखा नोंदीमध्ये गणण्यात आलेले नाही.
 - जेथे आवश्यक, त्याप्रमाणे मागील/तिमाही/वर्षाच्या आकडेवारीची फेरगटवारी/ नवीन स्वरूप देण्यात आले आहे.

ठिकाण: मुंबई
दिनांक: १० ऑगस्ट, २०१७

मंडळच्या वतीने
स्वाक्षरी/-
एस. सिवकुमार
अध्यक्ष